
Kadlerlisten Trainingsweekend 2016

Kugel Barren

Baumann Gregor Bösch Michael

Beano Leonie Bösch Philippe

Brandalise Marco Bruhin Christian

Bruhin Dani Bügler Simon

Düggelin Marius Hüppin Pascal

Ebnöther Nicole Laib Loris

Friedlos Daniela Rechsteiner Daniel

Guntlin Michael Rechsteiner Martin

Halef Lukas Richle Dominik

Halef Markus Rothlin Lukas

Hunger Ramon Rusch Christioph

Hüppin André Schaller Benjamin

Hüppin Joel Schärer Remo

Hüppin Miriam Schnellmann Adrian

Jost Lukas Schnellmann Simon

Jost Markus Stähli Mathias

Kistler Fabian Vogt Kilian

Krieg Manuela Weiss Roman

Küttel Céline Weiss Severin

Küttel Jonas

Reumer Simon

Risi Fabienne

Schaller Bastian

Schnellmann Janis

Schnellmann Remo

Schnellmann Timo

Strotz Marcel

Vogt Marcel

Vogt Pirmin

von Ah Kira

Ziltener Kaja

Ziltener Rahel



Gymnastik Steinstossen

Bruhin Romana Beano Leonie

Düggelin Anna Bruhin Romana

Ebnöther Jonas Düggelin Anna

Ebnöther Stefan Ebnöther Jonas

Fleischmann Nina Ebnöther Nicole

Hiestand Claudia Fleischmann Nina

Hiestand Katrin Friedlos Daniela

Hüppin Remo Halef Lukas

Kalt Elena Hunger Ramon

Keller Dominik Hüppin André

Kessler Melinda Hüppin Miriam

Koller Roger Jost Lukas

Landolt Nadine Jost Markus

Rusch Olivia Kalt Elena

Schibli Simona Kessler Melinda

Schnellmann Barbara Kistler Fabian

Schnellmann Christoph Kistler Martin

Schuler Joy Krieg Manuela

Vogt Ivo Küttel Celine

Von Ah Kira Küttel Jonas

Züger Jenny Laib Loris

Züger Vanessa Reumer Simon

Schnellmann Barbara

Schnellmann Remo

Schnellmann Timo

Strotz Marcel

Vogt Marcel

Vogt Martin 73

Vogt Pirmin

Ziltener Kaja

Ziltener Rahel



Pendellauf Schleuderball

Damen Herren Baumann Gregor

Beano Leonie Bösch Michi Beano Leonie

Düggelin Anna Bruhin Dany Bösch Philippe

Ebnöther Nicole Bügler Simon Brandalise Marco

Fleischmann Nina Ebnöther Jonas Bruhin Christian

Friedlos Daniela Ebnöther Stefan Bruhin Dany

Hiestand Claudia Guntlin Michi Bruhin Romana

Hüppin Miriam Halef Lukas Bügler Simon

Krieg Manuela Halef Markus Düggelin Adrian

Küttel Céline Hunger Ramon Düggelin Anna

Landolt Nadine Hüppin André Düggelin Marius

Risi Fabienne Hüppin Joel Ebnöther Jonas

Rusch Olivia Hüppin Pascal Ebnöther Nicole

Schnellmann Barbara Jost Lukas Friedlos Daniela

Schuler Joy Jost Markus Guntlin Michi

Skoog Jana Keller Dominik Halef Lukas

von Ah Kira Kistler Fabian Hunger Ramon

Ziltener Kaja Kistler Martin Hüppin Miriam

Ziltener Rahel Koller Roger Jost Lukas

Züger Jennifer Küttel Jonas Jost Markus

Züger Vanessa Laib Loris Kessler Melinda

Rechsteiner Daniel Kistler Fabian

Rechsteiner Martin Kistler Martin

Richle Dominik Krieg Manuela

Rusch Christoph Küttel Jonas

Schaller Benjamin Laib Loris

Schärer Remo Reumer Simon

Schnellmann Adi 99 Schaller Bastian

Schnellmann Janis Schaller Beni

Schnellmann Simon Schnellmann Barbara

Schnellmann Timo Schnellmann Christoph

Stähli Mathias Schnellmann Timo

Vogt Kilian Vogt Marcel

Vogt Michi Vogt Martin 73

Weiss Roman Vogt Michi

Weiss Severin Vogt Pirmin

Weiss Severin

Ziltener Kaja

Zitlener Rahel



Steinheben Hochsprung (Damen) Weitsprung (Herren)

Bruhin Andreas Beano Leonie Halef Lukas

Düggelin Adrrian Friedlos Daniela Halef Markus

Hüppin André Hiestand Claudia Hüppin André

Hüppin Joel Krieg Manuela Hüppin Joel

Jost Lukas Küttel Céline Kistler Fabian

Kistler Martin Rahel Ziltener Küttel Jonas

Krauer Urs Risi Fabienne Rahel Ziltener

Laib Loris von Ah Kria Schaller Benjamin

Rickenbacher Ivo Ziltener Kaja Schnellmann Janis

Schnellman Remo Schnellmann Timo

Schnellmann Adrian Vogt Michael

Schnellmann Ernst Weiss Roman

Schnellmann Paul Weiss Severin

Vogt Martin 73

Weber Pascal

Weiss Carlo


